OVERHEAD LINE EQUIPMENT &
UNDERGROUND CABLE HANDLING
CONTENTS
CONDUIT RODS FRAMES	 3
GAS TOOLS	 6
CABLE ROLLERS	 9
TRENCH ROLLERS	 9
CONDUIT CABLE GUIDES	 9

LASHERS AND ACCESSORIES	 23
ACCESSORIES	 23
3
MSP Conduit Rod Kits
The MSS range of fibreglass rods have a copper trace wire running through the core making them suitable for underground
cable & conduit locating, with the use of a suitable locator. The rod is supplied complete with brass male ends & hauling eye,
and fitted to a sturdy zinc plated steel frame with brake. Optional re-fills are available as well as flex ends and joining kits.
4.5mm 6mm 9mm 11mm
• Suitable for underground cables and conduit locating with the use of a suitable
locator
• Supplied complete with brass ends and hauling eye
• Copper trace wire running through the core
• Fitted to a sturdy zinc plated steel frame with brake
CONDUIT ROD KITS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-4.5-30 4.5MM X 30 MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-4.5-60 4.5MM X 60MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-4.5-80 4.5MM X 80MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-4.5-100 4.5MM X 100MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-6TR-60 6MM X 60MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-6TR-80 6MM X 80MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-6TR-100 6MM X 100MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-6TR-120 6MM X 120MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-6TR-150 6MM X 150MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME EA 1
MSS-6TR-200 6MM X 200MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME EA 1
MSS-9TR-100 9MM X 100MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-9TR-125 9MM X 125MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-9TR-150 9MM X 150MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-9TR-200 9MM X 200MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-9TR-250 9MM X 250MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-100 11MM X 100MTR TRACE ROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-125 11MM X 125MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-150 11MM X 150MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-200 11MM X 200MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-250 11MM X 250MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-300 11MM X 300MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-350 11MM X 350MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
MSS-11TR-400 11MM X 400MTR TRACEROD AND FRAME KIT 1
CONDUIT RODS FRAMES
4
• Suitable for underground cables and conduit locating with the use of a suitable
locator
• Refill for rod and frame
• Copper trace wire running through the core
• Various lengths and diametres available
• Comes with brass frame attachment & hauling eye
REFILL COILS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-RFL-4.5-30 REFILL COIL - 4.5MM TRACE ROD X 30MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-4.5-60 REFILL COIL - 4.5MM TRACE ROD X 60MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-4.5-80 REFILL COIL - 4.5MM TRACE ROD X 80MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-6-60TR REFILL COIL - 6MM TRACE ROD X 60MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-6-80TR REFILL COIL - 6MM TRACE ROD X 80MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-6-100TR REFILL COIL - 6MM TRACE ROD X 100MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-6-120TR REFILL COIL - 6MM TRACE ROD X 120MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-6-150TR REFILL COIL - 6MM TRACE ROD X 150MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-9-100TR REFILL COIL - 9MM TRACE ROD X 100MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-9-125TR REFILL COIL - 9MM TRACE ROD X 125MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-9-150TR REFILL COIL - 9MM TRACE ROD X 150MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-9-200TR REFILL COIL - 9MM TRACE ROD X 200MTR KIT 1
MSS-RFL-9-250TR REFILL COIL - 9MM TRACE ROD X 250MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-100TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 100MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-125TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 125MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-150TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 150MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-200TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 200MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-250TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 250MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-300TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 300MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-350TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 350MTR EA 1
MSS-RFL-11-400TR REFILL COIL - 11MM TRACE ROD X 400MTR EA 1
Part No. MSS-GCG30V
• Fitted to a sturdy plastic wheel suitable for both left and right handed users
• Supplied with various end attachments
• Rod repair kit stored neatly in the centre of the dispenser

• Suits a 22mm hand rod
• Assists in rod negotiating corners and joins without binding
FLEXIBLE LEADER FOR 22MM HAND RODS Unit: EA    Qty: 1
Part No. MSS-THL-2290
• For linking hand rod in conduit
• Suits a 22mm hand rod
HOOK AND LOOP SET TO SUIT 22MM HAND RODS Unit: EA    Qty: 1
Part No. MSS-TRE-22
• Brass hauling eye
• Suits a 22mm hand rod
LEAD IN EYE FOR 22MM HAND RODS Unit: EA    Qty: 1
• Flexible spring leader to suit a 4.5mm rod
• 6, 9 & 11mm rod flexible springs leaders also available
CONDUIT KIT FITT
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-4.5FLEX FLEXY END FITTING - 4.5MM ROD EA 1
MSS-6FLEX FLEXY END - 6MM O/D ROD EA 1
MSS-9FLEX FLEXY END FITTING - 9MM ROD EA 1
MSS-11FLEX FLEXY END FITTING - 11MM ROD EA 1
• Repair/joining kit for our range of MSS Power conduit rods
• Includes rod joiners, male ends, hauling eyes and glue packs
REPAIR KITS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-JK4.5-3.0 JOINING KIT FOR 4.5MM OD TRACE ROD EA 1
MSS-JK6.5-4.5 JOINING KIT FOR 6MM OD TRACE ROD EA 1
MSS-JK6.0-8.0 JOINING KIT FOR 9MM OD TRACE ROD EA 1
MSS-JK10.0-8.0 JOINING KIT FOR 11MM OD TRACE ROD EA 1
6
GAS TOOLS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-TEL414-71 2MTR HOSE SET GAS EA 1
MSS-TEL414-105  6MTR HOSE SET GAS EA 1
GAS TOOLS
Part No. MSS-TEL414-82
• 3/8 BSP Ends to Suit other Gas Accessories
• Accurate and Quick Flame Setting

• Maximum cable OD 125mm
CABLE ROLLERS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-TRGM-100 MANHOLE GUIDE - SINGLE ROLLER EA 1
MSS-TRGM-100-2 MANHOLE GUIDE - TWIN ROLLER EA 1
MSS-TRGM-100-3 MANHOLE GUIDE - TRIPLE ROLLER EA 1
CABLE ROLLERS
• Economy trench roller with flat base - 120mm wide plastic roller
• Single plastic roller
• Zinc plated frame
• 500kg WLL
TRENCH ROLLERS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-NTR-120 FLAT TRENCH ROLLER - PLASTIC ROLLER EA 1
MSS-NTRA-120 FLAT TRENCH ROLLER - ALUMINIUM ROLLER EA 1
MSS-RTR-140 RAISED TRENCH ROLLER - 140MM PLASTIC EA 1
MSS-RTRA-140 RAISED TRENCH ROLLER - 140MM EA 1
MSS-TCR-200 TRENCH CORNER ROLLER EA 1
TRENCH ROLLERS
• Chrone Zinc Plated Finish
• Uses a ‘bell mouth’ to aid the entering and exit of cables
• Lockable inside conduit
INLINE FEEDING SHEAVES
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-IFS-080 INLINE FEEDING SHEAVE FOR 80MM CONDUIT EA 1
MSS-IFS-100 INLINE FEEDING SHEAVE 100MM CONDUIT EA 1
MSS-IFS-125 INLINE FEEDING SHEAVE 125MM CONDUIT EA 1
MSS-IFS-150 INLINE FEEDING SHEAVE FOR 150MM CONDUIT EA 1
CONDUIT CABLE GUIDES
10
• Provides a smooth surface for the cable to glide easily against
• Various sizes available - up to 150mm
CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDES
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-CCG-028 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 28MM EA 1
MSS-CCG-035 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 35MM EA 1
MSS-CCG-050 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE  50MM TELECOM EA 1
MSS-CCG-080 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 80MM EA 1
MSS-CCG-100 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 100MM EA 1
MSS-CCG-125 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 125MM EA 1
MSS-CCG-150 CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 150MM EA 1
• Locks to the inside of the conduit to provide a smooth, stable surface for cable to
glide easily
• Various sizes available
LOCKABLE CABLE SLIPPER GUIDES
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-CLS-050 LOCKABLE CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 50MM EA 1
MSS-CLS-080 LOCKABLE CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 80MM EA 1
MSS-CLS-100 LOCKABLE CONDUIT SLIPPER GUIDE 100MM EA 1
MSS-CLS-125 LOCKABLE CONDUIT GUIDE 125MM EA 1
MSS-CLS-150 LOCKABLE CONDUIT GUIDE 150MM EA 1
• Suitable for use in electrical and telecommunication conduit
• Cast Aluminium bell mouth guides assist in protecting cable
• Various sizes available
BELLMOUTH CABLE GUIDES
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-BM100 BELLMOUTH CONDUIT GUIDE - 100MM EA 1
MSS-BM125 BELLMOUTH CONDUIT GUIDE - 125MM EA 1
MSS-BM150 BELLMOUTH CONDUIT GUIDE - 150MM EA 1
Part No. MSS-PMCG-100
• Above ground to conduit transition cable guide - 100mm OD cable max.
• Pivoting slipper guide for cable protection
• Zinc plated
PIVOTING GUIDE 100MM
PIVOT GUIDES
Unit: EA    Qty: 1
11
Part No. MSS-PMRG-140
• 3x 140mm rollers
• Pivoting guide with 3 rollers for protection of large UG cable
• Aluminium rollers - zinc plated frame
PIVOTING GUIDE WITH 3 X 140 ROLLERS Unit: EA    Qty: 1
• To suit 50mm Telstra conduit
• Min 46mm adjustable split lock OD
• Full ball bearing roller guide
• Chrome zinc plated finish
LOCKABLE CONDUIT ROLLER GUIDES
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-FS-050 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 50MM OD 46MM EA 1
MSS-FS-063 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 63MM OD 48MM EA 1
MSS-FS-080 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 80MM OD 70MM EA 1
MSS-FS-100 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 100MM OD 95MM EA 1
MSS-FS-125 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 125MM OD 120MM EA 1
MSS-FS-150 LOCKABLE ROLLER GUIDE 150MM OD 140MM EA 1
Part No. MSS-LN1477
• Water based cable hauling lubricant for excellent friction reduction - non-toxic and
non-flammable
• For hauling heavy power, telecommunication and fibre optic cable

• 4LTR Pale
POWERGEL - 4LTR PALE Unit: EA    Qty: 1
Part No. MSS-LN1478
• Water based cable blowing lubricant specifically designed for lubricating sub-duct
prior to high speed fibre optic cable blowing
• Compatible with all forms of cable jacket
• Does not stress crack Polyethylene plastics
• 20LTR Drum
DUCTGLIDE CABLE BLOWING LUBE 20LTR Unit: EA    Qty: 1
12
• Hauling rope with a break load of 2700kg
• Material: Polypropylene
• 250m coil
HAULING ROPE
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-LPPHTA12 POLY PROP ROPE 12MM X 250M 2700KG EA 1
MSS-LPPHTG16 POLY PROP ROPE 16MM X 250M 4500KG EA 1
MSS-LPPHTA20 POLY PROP ROPE 20MM X 250M 6900KG EA 1
MSS-LPPFBY6 TELSTRA ROPE 6MM X 400MTR EA 1
HAULING ROPE
Part No. MSS-PPT-11-900
PULLING TAPE-11MM X 900M Unit: EA    Qty: 1
• Constructed from open weave Spectra fibre core and a tighter weave polyester
cover
• High resistance to chemicals, UV light and abrasion
• High strength, low stretch and low creep
• Easily spliced
SPECTRA ROPE
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-PSYBS6 SPECTRA ROPE - 6MM 1450KG PER M M 1
MSS-PSYBS8 SPECTRA ROPE - 8MM 3300KG PER M M 1
MSS-PSYBS10 SPECTRA ROPE - 10MM 4500KG PER M M 1
MSS-PSYBS12 SPECTRA ROPE - 12MM 5400KG PER M M 1
MSS-PSYBS14 SPECTRA ROPE - 14MM 7600KG PER M ROL 100
MSS-PPYBF12 DOUBLE BRAID ROPE 12MM 3300KG PER M M 1
• Designed with a braided cover over a braided core to provide a single integrated
rope with greater strength
• Polyester double braid is very strong
• Low elongation, good abrasion and UV resistance
• Easy to handle
DOUBLE BRAID ROPE
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-PPYBF10 DOUBLE BRAID ROPE 10MM 2200KG PER M M 1
MSS-PPYBF18 DOUBLE BRAID ROPE 18MM 6200KG PER M M 1
13
Part No. MSS-C-1250-0001-01
• Capable of installing fibre optic cable (6-32mm O.D. ) at speeds up to 90m per
minute into pre installed sub-duct (25-63mm)

• Incl 3x conduit sealoffs to suit 12mm up to 160mm conduit
• Replacement blower ‘ONLY’ available p/n MSS-EBK2-1300
ELECTRIC JETLINE BLOWER KIT Unit: EA    Qty: 1
Part No. MSS-DPL-500
• Used in conjunction with an air compressor
• Suitable for conduits 50-150mm
• Can accommodate rope 4-10mm
• Complete kit supplied with carry case
• 40mm conduit seal off available
CONDUIT ROPING KIT Unit: EA    Qty: 1
• Shaped like a balloon with a rigid plastic mouth to ensure that the balloon stays
inflated
• Various sizes available
MSP LINE CARRIERS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-DBL-035 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 35MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-050 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 50MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-063 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 63MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-080 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 80MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-100 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 100MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-125 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 125MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-150 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 150MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-190 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 190MM EA 1
MSS-DBL-225 BALLOON LINE CARRIER - 225MM EA 1
LINE CARRIERS
14
• Ideal for internal cleaning of ducts and conduits of debris
• Galvanised finish
• Made with 22g wire strand
WIRE BRUSH CONDUIT CLEANERS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-WBC-050 WIRE BRUSH MANDREL - 50MM EA 1
MSS-WBC-080 WIRE BRUSH MANDREL - 80MM EA 1
MSS-WBC-100 WIRE BRUSH MANDREL - PROVING / CLEANING EA 1
MSS-WBC-125 WIRE BRUSH MANDREL - PROVING / CLEANING EA 1
MSS-WBC-150 WIRE BRUSH CLEANER 22G WIRE FOR 150MM EA 1
MSS-WBC-200 WIRE BRUSH CLEANER 22G WIRE FOR 200MM EA 1
CLEANERS AND MANDRELS
• Suitable for clearing the conduit of sand, mud and other debris
CONDUIT CLEANER
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-CRC-050 RUBBER CONDUIT CLEANER - 53MMOD CRC-050T EA 1
MSS-CRC-080 RUBBER CONDUIT CLEANER - 80MM EA 1
MSS-CRC-100 RUBBER CONDUIT CLEANER - 100MM EA 1
MSS-CRC-125 RUBBER CONDUIT CLEANER - 125MM EA 1
MSS-CRC-150 RUBBER CONDUIT CLEANER - 150MM EA 1
• Used for testing conduit integrity before hauling cable
• Tests electrical and communications conduits
• Comes with galvanised wire rope/eye for rope hauling
• Made from high density material for long life and lubricity
DUCT PROVING MANDRELS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-DPM-010 PROVING MANDREL 10MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-014 PROVING MANDREL 14MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-015 PROVING MANDREL 15MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-018 PROVING MANDREL 18MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-020 PROVING MANDREL 20MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-030 DUCT PROVING MANDREL 28MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-022 PROVING MANDREL 22MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-050 PROVING MANDREL 47MM OD EA 1
MSS-DPM-080 PROVING MANDREL 74MM OD EA 1
MSS-DPM-100 PROVING MANDREL 90MM O/D EA 1
MSS-DPM-125 PROVING MANDREL 113MM OD EA 1
MSS-DPM-150 PROVING MANDREL 150MM -OD 130MM EA 1
15
• Used for spreading lubricant especially on tight radius corners
• Suitable for clearing the conduit of sand, mud and other debris
• Various sizes available
LUBE SPREADERS
Part No. Description Unit Qty
MSS-RS-050 LUBE SPREADER - 50MM EA 1
MSS-RS-080 LUBE SPREADER - 80MM EA 1
MSS-RS-100 LUBE SPREADER - 100MM EA 1
MSS-RS-125 LUBE SPREADER - 125MM EA 1
MSS-RS-150 LUBE SPREADER - 150MM EA 1
Part No. MSS-CRS350
• Quality construction cable reel dispenser
• Suits 2 to 3 reels of electrical cable
• Maximum 650mm OD drum